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Dennis Walls
Coach
 Region 1
Union County HS
 4464 HWY 60W
 Morganfield, KY  42437
 (270) 389-4434  (h)
 (270) 389-1454  (w)
 (270) 389-2715  (f-w)
 (270) 952-0483  (c)
 dennis.walls@union.kyschools.us  (E)
 Seeding/Entry
 Sat. Feb. 03, 2007
 5:00 pm
 Union Co. Vocational School
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 10:00 am
 Union Co. HS
Software
John Adams
 john.adams@christian.kyschools.us
 931-320-0819
 Mats - 3
 Officials - (3) - Mark Shumate, Daniel Flora,
Rob Durham

David Dawson
Athletic Director
 Region 2
Larue County HS
 925 S. Lincoln Blvd.
 Hodgenville, KY  42748
 (270) 325-4115  (h)
 (270) 358-2210  (w)
 (270) 358-9469  (f-w)
 (270) 766-7419  (c)
 david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us  (E)
 Seeding/Entry
 Sun. Feb. 4, 2007
 2:00 pm
 Larue Co. HS
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
TBA
 Larue Co. HS
Software
Paul Cooper
 pauljacobcooper@yahoo.com
 502-664-0275
 Mats - 2
 Officials - (2) - Mike Ford, Mark Graham

Greg Heimann
Head Coach
 Region 3
Valley HS
 10200 Dixie Highway
 Louisville, KY  40272
 (502) 921-0931 (h)
 (502) 485-8339 (w)
 (502) 485-8666 (f-w)
 (502) 889-6597 (c)
 greg.heimann@jefferson.kyschools.us (E)
 Seeding/Entry
 Thurs. Feb. 8, 2007
 6:00 pm
 Wick's Pizza, Dixie
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 8:00 am
Valley HS
Software
William Raleigh
 william.raleigh@jefferson.kyschools.us
 502-553-4274
 Mats - 3
 Officials - (3) - Chris Shaw, Vaughn Little, 
Heywood Ferguson

David Zuberer
Athletic Director
 Region 4
DuPont Manual HS
 120 West Lee Street
 Louisville, KY  40208
 (502) 957-2676 (h)
 (502) 485-8489 (w)
 (502) 485-8035 (f-w)
 (502) 622-6358 (c)
 david.zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us (E)
 Seeding/Entry
TBA
TBA
TBA
DuPont Manual HS
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
TBA
 DuPont Manual HS -Butch Charmoli Gym
Software
Larry mann
 lawmann1@sbcglobal.net
 812-945-7875
 Mats - 2
 Officials - (2) - David Barnett, Griffin 
Meredith

Jeff Hall
Head Coach
 Region 5
Fern Creek HS
9115 Fern Creek Road
Louisville, KY  40291
(502) 243-8596  (h)
(502) 485-8436  (w)
(502) 485-8009  (f-w)
fchswrestle@aol.com (E)
 Seeding/Entry
 Thurs. Feb. 8, 2007
 7:00 pm
Fern Creek HS
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 10:00 am
Fern Creek HS
Software
Tom Wolsiefer
 tomwolsiefer@insightbb.com
 767-6484
 Mats - 3
 Officials - (3) - Jim Shaw, Tom Hardy, Joe 
Cattan

Ron Madrick
Athletic Director
 Region 6
Holmes HS
2500 Madison Ave.
Covington, KY  41014
(859) 485-3057  (h)
(859) 655-9545 x6360 (w)
(859) 581-7497  (f-w)
(859) 760-9487  (c)
ron.madrick@covington.kyschools.us (E)
 Seeding/Entry
 Thurs. Feb.8, 2007
 6:30 pm
Holmes HS
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 9:00 am
Holmes HS Field House
Software
Bill Wyrick
 ron.madrick@covington.kyschools.us
 Mats - 3
 Officials - (3) - Todd Cole, Richard Puckett,
James Merkel



 Regional Wrestling Sites, Managers and Officials

 2/2/2007  Page 2  5:16 PM

Charles W Atinay
Director of Athletics
 Region 7
Henry Clay HS
 2100 Fontaine Road
 Lexington, KY  40502
 (859) 533-0202  (h)
 (859) 381-3459  (w)
 (859) 381-3459  (f-w)
 (859) 533-0202  (c)
 charles.atinay@fayette.kyschools.us  (E)
 Seeding/Entry
 Fri. Feb. 9, 2007
 7:00 pm
Henry Clay HS
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 8:00 am (All Day)
 Henry Clay HS " Al Prewitt Gymnasium"
Software
Andy Critchfield
 andy.critchfield@fayette.kyschools.us
 859-327-1504
 Mats - 4
 Officials - (4) - Eric Friddle, Patrick McNutt, 
 John Grindstaff, Chris Booker

Danny Upchurch
Head Coach
 Region 8
Wayne County HS
 2 Kenny Davis Blvd.
 Monticello, KY  42633
 (606) 348-4507  (h)
 (606) 348-8710  (w)
 (606) 348-3458  (f-w)
 (606) 307-4366  (c)
 danny.upchurch@wayne.kyschools.us  (E)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 10:00 am
 Wayne Co. HS Gym
Meet
 Sat. Feb. 10, 2007
 11:00 am
 Wayne Co. HS Gym
 Mats - 2
 Officials - (2) - Jeremy Callen, George 
Keeney

Julian Tackett
State Manager
KHSAA
 2280 Executive Drive
 Lexington, KY  40505
 (859) 543-8921  (h)
 (859) 299-5472  (w)
 (859) 293-5999  (f-w)
 (859) 543-9351  (f-h)
 (859) 229-3916  (c)
 jtackett@khsaa.org  (E)
 runningref@alltel.net  (E2)
State Tournament Manager

Jack Cline
State Manager
 122 Roan Road
 Versailles, KY  40383
 (859) 873-5045  (h)
 (859) 873-5045  (f-h)
 JJCLINE@prodigy.net  (E)
 State Tournament Asst. Manager


